
-1-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Snooker

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20010    26469-03            D. Decker     NT                             0                               Ruah      

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16012 T  14537-03            A. Brandt     45.72   1+3    1+2    1+6     27     41   1Q                        Pinto     
      16028 T  31315-04            K. Cheever    39.33   1+3    1+3    1+3      9     21   2                        Octavia   

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12016 T  24093-02            D. Decarolis  32.47   1+3    1+2    1+6      0     14   1                        Miss Penny

SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4004 S   11944-02            M. Conroy     36.18   1+2    1+5    1+3     27     40   1Q                        Zoey      

SCT: 50 secs Level 2 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4002 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 45.79   1+3    1+3    1+3     27     39   1Q                        Gaston    



-2-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Snooker

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8010     29372-02            A. Feitelson  53.77   1+3    1+4    1+2     27     39   1Q                        Mojo      

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12002    29909-02            L. Small      NT                             0                               Polly     
      12027    29909-01            L. Small      58.03   1+3    1+3    1+3     20     32   1Q                        Lily      

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16005    08447-06            R. Dane       20.92   1+3                    0     4                             Ashley    
      16020    05622-03            N. Freese     40.98   1+3    1+3    1+3     27     39   2Q                        Pipit     
      16004    25955-02            M. Simard     NT                             0                               Denzel    
      16014    07246-05            J. Regan      9.42    1+3    1+0             0     5                             Shayla    
      16019    24444-03            E. Smith      42.94   1+3    1+3    1+7     27     43   1Q                        Jack      
      16024    26469-02            M. Decker     54.84   1+3    1+5    1+7      5     23   3                        Brea      
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   41.38   1+3    1+3    1+3      5     17                            Halley    
      12013 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    26.94   1+3    1+3    1+6      2     17   4                        Nellie    

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20003    26838-02            L. Pomfret    44.31   1+3    1+6    1+3     27     42   1Q                        Gemma     
      20008    05622-04            N. Freese     20.75   1+0                    0     1    2                        Mica      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8004     30631-01            N. Ware       41.09   1+3    1+3    1+7     27     43   1Q                        Jethro    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16006    02646-07            C. Killam     51.71   1+3    1+7    1+5     14     32   2Q                        Jaxson    
      16026    24660-02            V. McCloskey  45.98   1+4    1+4    1+7     27     45   1Q                        Star      
      12015 V  09571-02            M. Holder     33.44   1+3    1+3    1+0      0     9    3                        Bosco     



-3-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20005    33627-01            D. Burke      51.31   1+3    1+3    1+3     20     32   1Q                        Zeta      

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4006 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     48.39   1+3    1+4    1+7      5     22   1                        Stanley   

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12018 T  21865-03            S. Lafrance   47.56   1+3    1+3    1+7     27     43   1Q                        Ruby      
      12025 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   60.04   1+2    1+3    1+3     14     25   2                        Pogy      

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16010 T  10329-04            B. Perron     42.61   1+3    1+3    1+3     27     39   1Q                        Abby      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8001 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    45.87   1+3    1+3    1+7     27     43   1Q                        Jyn       

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12003 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   42.46   1+3    1+3    1+7     27     43   2Q                        Ivy       
      12005 T  02646-05            C. Killam     52.08   1+3    1+7    1+7     27     47   1Q                        Deena     
      12023 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     NT                             0                               Bella     
      12024 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   51.12   1+3    1+3    1+6      5     20   3                        Lizzy     

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16030 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   63.91   1+3    1+3    1+3     27     39   3Q                        River B...
      16008 T  05635-04            B. Small      46.11   1+3    1+3    1+3     27     39   2Q                        Stitch    
      16032 T  08447-05            R. Dane       42.18   1+3    1+3    1+6     27     42   1Q                        Obi       

SCT: 45 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    35.51   1+3    1+3    1+3      5     17   1                        Dembe     



-4-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Snooker

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      8011 S   01862-04            M. DeSantis E NT                             0                               St John   

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12011 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   47.04   1+3    1+3    1+3      5     17   1                        Jessie    

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16017 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     42.72   1+3    1+7    1+3     27     43   1Q                        Leo       

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (4) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4001 S   16899-04            J. Rigney     23.82   1+3    1+0             0     5    1                        Jinx      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     59.07   1+3    1+4    1+7     14     31   1Q                        Pop       
      4007 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 61.32   1+3    1+3    1+7      9     25   2                        Gidget    

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12006 S  05635-03            B. Small      57.45   1+3    1+2    1+2     14     24   1                        Wall-E    



-5-Saturday, July 12, 2025 FullHouse

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

FullHouse

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20010    26469-03            D. Decker     41.21   2      1      1      6     4      1                        Ruah      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8004     30631-01            N. Ware       40.60   3      5      3      0     33     1Q                        Jethro    
      8010     29372-02            A. Feitelson  42.43   3      4      2      2     23     2                        Mojo      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12002    29909-02            L. Small      40.06   3      5      2      0     28     1Q                        Polly     
      12027    29909-01            L. Small      41.50   3      5      2      1     27     2Q                        Lily      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16004    25955-02            M. Simard     39.90   2      1      2      4     11                              Denzel    
      16005    08447-06            R. Dane       31.18   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Ashley    
      16020    05622-03            N. Freese     29.37   4      3      3      0     28     3Q                        Pipit     
      16003    11460-04            D. Gladhill   38.12   4      2      2      3     17                              Dash      
      16019    24444-03            E. Smith      27.96   4      3      3      0     28     2Q                        Jack      
      16026    24660-02            V. McCloskey  25.88   3      1      4      0     26     4                        Star      
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   38.65   4      3      2      3     20                              Halley    

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20003    26838-02            L. Pomfret    33.92   3      3      3      0     27     1Q                        Gemma     
      20005    33627-01            D. Burke      28.07   3      4      2      0     25     2Q                        Zeta      
      20008    05622-04            N. Freese     35.57   3      4      2      0     25     3Q                        Mica      

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16006    02646-07            C. Killam     38.71   4      3      3      3     25     4Q                        Jaxson    
      16014    07246-05            J. Regan      26.68   4      5      2      0     29     3Q                        Shayla    
      16024    26469-02            M. Decker     34.12   4      4      3      0     31     2Q                        Brea      
      12013 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    24.50   3      2      5      0     34     1Q                        Nellie    



-6-Saturday, July 12, 2025 FullHouse

      12015 V  09571-02            M. Holder     37.80   5      2      2      2     19                              Bosco     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16012 T  14537-03            A. Brandt     32.92   3      3      3      0     27     1Q                        Pinto     
      16028 T  31315-04            K. Cheever    33.58   3      4      2      0     25     2Q                        Octavia   
      16031 T  25955-03            M. Simard     29.67   2      4      1      0     19     3                        Liam      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8009 T   33319-01            C. Miles      30.25   3      2      2      0     19     1Q                        Abby      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4006 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     41.75   4      5      2      1     28     1Q                        Stanley   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8012 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    28.29   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Rev       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12008 T  08228-02            L. Erikson    32.81   4      4      2      0     26     2Q                        Stella    
      12018 T  21865-03            S. Lafrance   30.68   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Ruby      
      12025 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   51.87   3      4      1     11     9      3                        Pogy      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16010 T  10329-04            B. Perron     33.12   2      5      3      0     32     1                        Abby      

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8001 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    30.01   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Jyn       

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12003 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   38.51   4      3      4      0     33     1Q                        Ivy       



-7-Saturday, July 12, 2025 FullHouse

      12005 T  02646-05            C. Killam     34.18   4      4      3      0     31     2Q                        Deena     
      12010 T  26469-01            D. Decker     40.08   5      3      2      0     24      Q                        Abby      
      12023 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     34.37   4      6      1      0     27     4Q                        Bella     
      12024 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   31.99   4      5      2      0     29     3Q                        Lizzy     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    24.86   3      2      3      0     24     3Q                        Roxy      
      16008 T  05635-04            B. Small      29.63   4      3      3      0     28     2Q                        Stitch    
      16032 T  08447-05            R. Dane       31.60   4      3      4      0     33     1Q                        Obi       

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    30.27   6      4      1      0     23     1Q                        Dembe     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4004 S   11944-02            M. Conroy     31.82   3      4      2      0     25     1Q                        Zoey      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16007 S  37782-01            W. Hale       35.83   4      2      1      0     15     1                        Twyla     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12004 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    32.54   3      4      1      0     20     1Q                        Bowzer    

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     47.19   4      3      1      7     11     1                        Pop       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      8011 S   01862-04            M. DeSantis E 43.45   2      4      1      3     16     1                        St John   

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12011 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   31.34   3      4      3      0     30     1Q                        Jessie    



-8-Saturday, July 12, 2025 FullHouse

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16017 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     23.28   6      4      2      0     28     1Q                        Leo       

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (4) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4001 S   16899-04            J. Rigney     35.54   4      5      2      0     29     1Q                        Jinx      

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      4002 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 36.44   3      5      2      0     28     2Q                        Gaston    
      4007 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 36.40   3      5      2      0     28     1Q                        Gidget    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12006 S  05635-03            B. Small      33.13   4      4      2      0     26     1Q                        Wall-E    



-9-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Wildcard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20010    26469-03            D. Decker     30.51    0   122   2    0    0    0   10  1                        Ruah      

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8002 T   35724-01            R. DuBord     31.52    0   112   0    1    0    0   5   1Q                        Rusty     

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16012 T  14537-03            A. Brandt     38.00    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Pinto     
      16031 T  25955-03            M. Simard     44.45    0   12    0    1    0    2   35  3                        Liam      
      16028 T  31315-04            K. Cheever    33.95    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Octavia   

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12016 T  24093-02            D. Decarolis  NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Miss Penny

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4004 S   11944-02            M. Conroy     NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Zoey      

Distance: 99 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12004 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    33.10    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Bowzer    



-10-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Wildcard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Wildcard

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8004     30631-01            N. Ware       32.98    0   112   0    0    0    0   0   2                        Jethro    
      8010     29372-02            A. Feitelson  49.36    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Mojo      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12002    29909-02            L. Small      41.45    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Polly     
      12027    29909-01            L. Small      39.02    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Lily      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16005    08447-06            R. Dane       42.61    0   122   0    1    0    1   20                           Ashley    
      16020    05622-03            N. Freese     39.98    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Pipit     
      16014    07246-05            J. Regan      54.60    9   112   0    1    0    0   14                           Shayla    
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   31.87    0   122   1    1    0    0   10  3                        Halley    
      16019    24444-03            E. Smith      39.26    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jack      
      16024    26469-02            M. Decker     39.53    0   122   2    0    0    0   10  4                        Brea      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20008    05622-04            N. Freese     37.22    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Mica      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16026    24660-02            V. McCloskey  NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Star      
      12013 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    30.69    0   122   1    0    0    0   5   2                        Nellie    
      12015 V  09571-02            M. Holder     35.18    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Bosco     

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20005    33627-01            D. Burke      43.69    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Zeta      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8009 T   33319-01            C. Miles      60.28    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Abby      



-11-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Wildcard

      8012 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    45.91    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Rev       

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12008 T  08228-02            L. Erikson    52.93    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Stella    
      12018 T  21865-03            S. Lafrance   41.58    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ruby      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16010 T  10329-04            B. Perron     33.59    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Abby      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      8001 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    37.70    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jyn       

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12003 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   36.92    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Ivy       
      12010 T  26469-01            D. Decker     50.55    0   22    0    0    0    1   15  4                        Abby      
      12023 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     39.27    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Bella     
      12024 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   51.08    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   3                        Lizzy     

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    41.67    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   3Q                        Roxy      
      16008 T  05635-04            B. Small      47.08    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   4Q                        Stitch    
      16030 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   37.20    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        River B...
      16032 T  08447-05            R. Dane       33.77    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    NT       0         0    0    0    0                             Dembe     

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4003 S   24685-03            J. Stahle     47.96    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Pop       



-12-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Wildcard

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12011 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   40.83    0   122   0    1    0    0   5   1                        Jessie    

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      16017 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     34.16    0   111   1    0    0    0   5   1                        Leo       

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Specialist   (4) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4001 S   16899-04            J. Rigney     39.11    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      4002 S   03540-04            M. DeSantis E 55.29    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   2Q                        Gaston    
      4007 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 45.57    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Gidget    

Distance: 117 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time     TF  WCs  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj  Tot

      12006 S  05635-03            B. Small      40.81    0   122   0    0    0    0   0   1Q                        Wall-E    



-13-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Standard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Standard

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 50 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010    26469-03            D. Decker     35.47     0     0    1    0    1    20    1                        Ruah      

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16012 T  14537-03            A. Brandt     28.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pinto     
      16028 T  31315-04            K. Cheever    32.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Octavia   

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4004 S   11944-02            M. Conroy     37.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zoey      
      4007 S   03540-03            M. DeSantis E 48.69     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Gidget    

Distance: 114 yds  SCT: 55 secs Level 1 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16007 S  37782-01            W. Hale       25.51     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Twyla     

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8002 T   35724-01            R. DuBord     39.86     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rusty     
      8009 T   33319-01            C. Miles      58.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Abby      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12016 T  24093-02            D. Decarolis  69.15     0     0    1    0    0    5     1Q                        Miss Penny

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 2 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12004 S  31315-03            K. Cheever    58.96     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bowzer    



-14-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Standard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Standard

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 58 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16003    11460-04            D. Gladhill   57.54     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Dash      

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 3 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8012 T   12314-04            H. Bystrek    41.50     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Rev       

Distance: 139 yds  SCT: 68 secs Level 3 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12011 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   44.48     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jessie    



-15-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Standard

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Standard

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8004     30631-01            N. Ware       59.49     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jethro    
      8010     29372-02            A. Feitelson  NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Mojo      

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 70 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12002    29909-02            L. Small      66.59     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Polly     
      12027    29909-01            L. Small      62.84     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lily      

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005    08447-06            R. Dane       50.26     0     0    0    0    0    0     4Q                        Ashley    
      16020    05622-03            N. Freese     45.43     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Pipit     
      16006    02646-07            C. Killam     40.65     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Jaxson    
      16014    07246-05            J. Regan      63.61     3     0    1    1    1    28                             Shayla    
      16019    24444-03            E. Smith      51.53     0     0    0    0    0    0      Q                        Jack      
      16024    26469-02            M. Decker     45.71     0     2    1    0    0    15                             Brea      
      16026    24660-02            V. McCloskey  NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Star      
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   39.85     0     0    0    1    0    5      Q                        Halley    
      12013 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    32.62     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Nellie    

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20005    33627-01            D. Burke      60.96     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Zeta      
      20008    05622-04            N. Freese     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Mica      

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 60 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12015 V  09571-02            M. Holder     50.07     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bosco     

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12025 T  04461-04            C. Richmond   65.23     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Pogy      
      12008 T  08228-02            L. Erikson    84.51     9     0    0    0    0    9     2                        Stella    



-16-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Standard

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010 T  10329-04            B. Perron     45.53     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Abby      

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      8001 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    66.77     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jyn       

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12023 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     60.68     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bella     
      12024 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   51.84     0     0    2    0    0    10    2                        Lizzy     

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16008 T  05635-04            B. Small      46.36     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Stitch    
      16032 T  08447-05            R. Dane       41.04     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Obi       

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    44.79     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Dembe     

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 65 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Leo       

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level C Specialist   (4) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      4001 S   16899-04            J. Rigney     68.99     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Jinx      

Distance: 157 yds  SCT: 75 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006 S  05635-03            B. Small      55.09     0     1    0    0    0    5     1                        Wall-E    



-17-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Jackpot

All Dogs Gym (Club #7)
Saturday, July 12, 2025

Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010    26469-03            D. Decker     51.92    5    2    2    0   15  Y   36    1                        Ruah      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8004     30631-01            N. Ware       40.76    3    2    3    0   30  Y   54    1Q                        Jethro    
      8010     29372-02            A. Feitelson  60.94    6    3    4    0   15  Y   50    2                        Mojo      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12002    29909-02            L. Small      NT       0    0    0    0                                     Polly     
      12027    29909-01            L. Small      61.13    5    2    3    0   15  Y   41    1                        Lily      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16003    11460-04            D. Gladhill   47.86    2    0    3    0   30  Y   47     Q                        Dash      
      16005    08447-06            R. Dane       40.85    3    3    3    0   30  Y   57    4Q                        Ashley    
      16020    05622-03            N. Freese     40.65    2    2    3    0   30  Y   53     Q                        Pipit     
      16016    04461-05            C. Richmond   46.43    1    3    4    0   30  Y   60    2Q                        Halley    
      16019    24444-03            E. Smith      44.35    2    1    1    0   45  Y   55     Q                        Jack      
      16024    26469-02            M. Decker     40.29    1    2    4    0   30  Y   57    3Q                        Brea      
      16026    24660-02            V. McCloskey  48.68    7    1    3    0           25                             Star      
      12013 V  31180-01            G. Carroll    35.94    1    3    2    0   45  Y   65    1Q                        Nellie    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20003    26838-02            L. Pomfret    44.69    3    2    2    0   30  Y   49    2Q                        Gemma     
      20005    33627-01            D. Burke      48.28    4    0    3    0   30  Y   49    3Q                        Zeta      
      20008    05622-04            N. Freese     42.54    4    2    2    0   30  Y   50    1Q                        Mica      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16014    07246-05            J. Regan      36.03    3    2    3    0   45  Y   69    1Q                        Shayla    
      12015 V  09571-02            M. Holder     40.40    3    3    2    0   30  Y   52    2Q                        Bosco     



-18-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Jackpot

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 1 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16012 T  14537-03            A. Brandt     46.24    3    2    3    0           24    1                        Pinto     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8002 T   35724-01            R. DuBord     46.68    4    1    2    0   30  Y   47    1Q                        Rusty     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4006 T   16899-08            J. Rigney     NT       0    0    0    0                                     Stanley   

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16010 T  10329-04            B. Perron     44.42    3    4    4    0   15  Y   50    1Q                        Abby      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      8001 T   12314-03            H. Bystrek    55.59    6    1    4    0   15  Y   44    1Q                        Jyn       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12003 T  01791-09            E. Shattuck   52.32    3    1    4    0   30  Y   56    2Q                        Ivy       
      12010 T  26469-01            D. Decker     51.53    3    2    3    0   30  Y   54    3Q                        Abby      
      12023 T  33616-01            J. Lisien     54.03    4    2    4    0   15  Y   45    4Q                        Bella     
      12024 T  32948-01            J. Kunowski   41.88    4    2    4    0   30  Y   60    1Q                        Lizzy     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Enthusiast   (20) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16001 T  31315-01            K. Cheever    33.97    2    2    2    0   30  Y   48    3Q                        Roxy      
      16008 T  05635-04            B. Small      42.52    3    1    2    0   45  Y   61    1Q                        Stitch    
      16030 T  11460-03            D. Gladhill   NT       0    0    0    0                                     River B...
      16032 T  08447-05            R. Dane       37.28    2    0    2    0   45  Y   57    2Q                        Obi       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level C Enthusiast   (24) 20 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20002 T  31315-02            K. Cheever    39.61    4    3    3    0   30  Y   58    1Q                        Dembe     



-19-Saturday, July 12, 2025 Jackpot

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 1 Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4004 S   11944-02            M. Conroy     46.58    4    1    2    0           17    1                        Zoey      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level 5 Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12011 S  28847-02            A. Landsman   46.44   10    3    5    0   15  Y   59    1Q                        Jessie    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 18 secs Level 5 Specialist   (24) 16 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16017 S  31936-01            L. Coombs     43.10    3    2    3    0   30  Y   54    1Q                        Leo       

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (4) 4 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      4001 S   16899-04            J. Rigney     50.34    4    1    3    0   30  Y   52    1Q                        Jinx      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 20 secs Level C Specialist   (20) 12 inch Judge: Doreen Lucius
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12006 S  05635-03            B. Small      49.29    2    1    2    0   45  Y   60    1Q                        Wall-E    


